
Place Time
Monday 08/20/18 *Teutopolis High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 08/23/18 Mt. Zion High School Home 4:15 PM

Saturday 08/25/18 St. Anthony Invitational Away 9:00 AM

Wednesday 08/29/18 Shelbyville High School Home 4:15 PM

Tuesday 09/04/18 Effingham High School  * Away 4:15 PM

Thursday 09/06/18 Postponed to 9/20/2018 - Paris High School Away 4:15 PM

Saturday 09/08/18 Cancelled - Mattoon Tournament Away 8:00 AM

Monday 09/10/18 Richland County High School Home 4:15 PM

Wednesday 09/12/18 Robinson High School Away 4:15 PM

Thursday 09/13/18 Salem High School Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 09/15/18 Casey Doubles Tournament Away 8:30 AM

Tuesday 09/18/18 Newton High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 09/19/18 Robinson High School Home 4:15 PM

Thursday 09/20/18 Rescheduled from 2018-09-06 Paris High School
(Makeup Tennis Match w/ Paris)

Away 4:15 PM

Friday 09/28/18 Apollo Conf. Tournament - at Effingham Away 1:00 PM

Saturday 09/29/18 Apollo Conf Tournament - at Effingham Away 9:00 AM

Monday 10/01/18 Casey-Westfield H.S. Home 4:15 PM

Wednesday 10/03/18 Mattoon High School * Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/04/18 St. Anthony High School Away 4:30 PM

Todd Vilardo Trevor Doughty Jim Wood Norm Garrett
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